
POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS. PRODUCT NO.

1 HANDLE COVER 1 2114.41

2 HANDLE BODY 1 2014.59

3 SCREW M3x16 2 9902.004

4 SCREW M5x6 1 2402.075

5 CARTRIDGE COVER 1 2240.81

6 CARTRIDGE 1 2112.69

7 BODY 1 2112.78

8 AERATOR M24x1 1 2000.12

9 SCREW M3x10 2 9902.005

10 O-RING Ø0.24"x0.07" (6x1.8mm) 2 9916.035

11 PIPE Ø10 2 2112.99

12 ARM 1 2112.81

13 CONNECTOR 1 2112.84

14 SCREW M3x35 2 9902.013

15 HOSE WITH SHORT ENDING 1 2901.17

16 HOSE WITH LONG ENDING 1 2901.18

17 SEAL WITH STRAINER 2 2062.73

18 COLUMN 1 2112.87

19 PIN Ø4x13.5 1 2112.21

20 COLUMN PLATE 1 2112.93

21 PIPE M28x1 1 2112.98

22 WASHER 1 2402.31

23 BASE 1 2112.90

24 SPECIAL WASHER 1 2114.97

25 MOUNTING KIT W32x1/19" 1 2112.23

26 NUT M28x1 1 2112.96

27 RING 1 2112.97

28 SCREW M4x4 1 9903.024

MANHATTAN - Kitchen Faucet-Pot Filler G-4860


